
Literacy Skills Chart 
for Carlos Rodrigues

Printed Monday, January 24, 2011 5:54:12 PM 

School: Oakwood Elementary School Reporting Period: 11/04/2010 – 01/21/2011 (2nd Quarter) 

 Student: Carlos Rodrigues        Class: Grade 4 (Adams)      aNo questions presented on this skill 
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Initial Understanding 
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Understanding Sequence

Understanding Dialogue

Recognizing Feelings

Recognizing Details

Identifying Reasons

         Describing  Actions or Events
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   Understanding the Author's Craft

Understanding Hist./Cultural Factors

Understanding Characterization

Understanding Literary Features

Recognizing Setting

Recognizing Plot
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       Recognizing Cause and Effect 

Making Predictions

Making Inferences

Extending Meaning

Drawing Conclusions

Comparing and Contrasting

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Understanding the Main Idea

Responding to Literature

Identifying Reading Strategies    

Identifying Persuasive Language

Differentiating Fact and Opinion

Deriving Word or Phrase Meaning

Inferential Comprehension 

a

Constructing Meaning 

Literary Analysis 
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Literacy Skills 
Quizzes assess 

students’ 
development of

specific reading skills 
in four key areas.

Measures skills 
such as drawing 

conclusions, making 
inferences, and 

making
predictions.

Documents Carlos’ 
Literacy Skills scores 
for the marking period

and his progress 
compared to his

peers, allowing you to 
personalize

his instruction.



Literacy Skills TOPS Report 
for Carlos Rodrigues 

Printed Wednesday, November 1, 2010 5:30:15 PM 

School: Oakwood Elementary School Teacher: Marcie Adams 
Class: Grade 4 (Adams) Grade: 4 

Carlos passed the Literacy Skills Quiz #5011 on the book Fantastic Mr. Fox by Roald Dahl. Carlos 
scored 83.3% overall and 70% was required to pass this quiz. Carlos has taken a quiz on this book 
1 time. 

Literacy Skills Summary 
Quiz Date: 11/01/2010 1:54 PM 
Reporting Period for All Quizzes: 09/01/2010 - 11/01/2010

This Quiz All Quizzes   This Quiz All Quizzes 
Initial Understanding Corr. Poss. Corr. Poss. %  Inferential Comprehension Corr. Poss. Corr. Poss. % 

Describing Actions or Events 1 1 1 1 100  Comparing and Contrasting - - 1 1 100 
Identifying Reason 1 1 2 2 100  Drawing Conclusions 1 1 1 1 100 
Recognizing Detail - - 2 2 100  Extending Meaning - - 2 2 100 
Recognizing Feelings - - 1 1 100  Making Inferences 0 1 1 2 50 
Understanding Dialog 0 1 1 2 50  Making Predictions - - 1 1 100 
Understanding Sequence - - 1 1 100  Recognizing Cause and Effect 1 1 2 2 100 
Summary 2 3 8 9 89  Summary 2 3 8 9 89 

       

This Quiz All Quizzes   This Quiz All Quizzes 
Literary Analysis Corr. Poss. Corr. Poss. %  Constructing Meaning Corr. Poss. Corr. Poss. % 

Recognizing Plot 1 1 1 1 100  Deriving Word or Phrase Meaning 1 1 2 2 100 
Recognizing Setting - - 2 2 100  Differentiating Fact and Opinion 1 1 2 2 100 
Understanding Literary Features - - 2 2 100  Identifying Reading Strategies - - 1 1 100 
Understanding Characterization 1 1 1 1 100  Identifying Persuasive Language 1 1 1 1 100 
Identifying Hist./Cultural Factors 1 1 1 1 100  Responding to Literature - - 2 2 100 
Understanding the Author's Craft - - 2 2 100  Understanding the Main Idea - - 1 1 100 
Summary 3 3 9 9 100  Summary 3 3 9 9 100 

Student’s Overall Score 
This Quiz All Quizzes 

Corr. Poss. % Poss. Corr. % 

Summary 10 12 83 32 36 89 

Monitor   Teacher 

Comments:
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There are 784 Literacy 
Skills Quizzes on the titles 
most frequently taught in 

class. Literacy Skills Quizzes 
assess how well students 

can apply a skill and 
prepare students for 

high stakes tests.

Since there is a 
large bank of 

questions for each 
quiz, students may 
take Literacy Skills 

Quizzes up to 
3 times.

Not all skills are 
assessed on every 

quiz. Skills are 
determined based 

on each book’s 
content.

The Literacy 
Skills TOPS Report 

presents results 
for all Literacy Skills 
quizzes the student 

has taken.
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